
Appendix H 
Archived Project Records 



Archived Project Records 

NOTE: This document is a summary of technical work that informed the development of 
the 2050 update of the LRTP. Some information may differ in material ways due to 
changes to the final LRTP document following the completion of this technical memo. 
The information found within this memo was accurate at the time of completion. January 2024



Capital Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 417047 2024 PALM BEACH          TOLL PLAZA          UNDER CONSTRUCTION  TOLL EQUIPMENT PROGR AM - CAPITAL
8 438386 2023 PALM BEACH          ITS COMMUNICATION SY PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM PALMETTO PARK RD TO SR-850/NORTHLAKE BLVD

37 441758 2024 PALM BEACH          ITS COMMUNICATION SY ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM SR-7 TO SR-5/US-1/SOUTH DIXIE HWY
57 444259 2024 PALM BEACH          ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHA ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-80/US-27 ELECTRIC VEHICLE (EV) CHARGING PROGRAM - PHASE II
59 448304 2024 PALM BEACH          PUBLIC TRANSPORTATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  PALM TRAN VARIOUS LOCATIONS

142 429767 2023 PALM BEACH          FIXED GUIDEWAY IMPRO PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SFRTA LAYOVER MAINTENANCE FACILITY W/RTA - FHWA SECTION 5307 TRANSFER
144 448349 2024 PALM BEACH          RAIL CAPACITY PROJEC ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  FEC AT NW 4TH STREET, ADJACENT TO BOCA RATONPUBLIC LIBRARY
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Construction Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 229664 2028 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7 FROM SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO 60TH STREET
2 229658 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM WEST OF SR-7/US-441TO EAST OF LYONS ROAD
4 231932 2027 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ GATEWAYBLVD. INTERCHANGE

279 406143 2025 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEEBLVD (MP 98-101)(4TO8LNS)
280 406144 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  WIDEN TPK(SR91) BOYNTON BCH BLVD-LAKE WORTH RD(4-8LNS) MP87-94MNGD LN
408 413257 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
410 413260 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
415 412420 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 @ SR-808/GLADES ROAD
535 415748 2028 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS)
536 419013 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDBRIDGES 930097 & 930098
542 418214 2028 PALM BEACH          ADD AUXILIARY LANE(S PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TOGLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4)
555 419251 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM NORTHLAKE BLVD TO SR-708/BLUE HERON BLVD
563 417132 2024 PALM BEACH          DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  E-2W CANAL IMPROVEMENTS, N. L-38 CANAL TO N.ATLANTIC AVE(MP79.7-81.9)
578 419345 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & REHABILI CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80 FROM W OF LION COUNTRY SAFARI RD TO FOREST HILL/CRESTWOOD BLVD.
626 428400 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FEDERAL HIGHWAY FROM CR-A1A TO BEACH ROAD
650 427516 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-9/I-95 FROM GATEWAY BOULEVARD TO LANTANA ROAD
692 433109 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD SPECIAL USE LANE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF GLADES RD. TO SOUTH OF LINTON BLVD.
709 434273 2023 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      CONST.COMPLETE      SR-9/I-95 FROM SR-706/INDIANTOWN RD TO PALM BEACH/MARTIN COUNTY LINE
782 435384 2028 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ LINTON BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
862 435803 2025 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ NORTHLAKE BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
863 435804 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD INTERCHANGE
871 436519 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM S OF45TH STREET TO N OF 45THST
877 436113 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD. FROM SHERWOOD FOREST BLVD. TO SR-809 MILITARY TR

1067 436963 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
1077 436896 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  LOWSON BOULEVARD/SW10TH STREET FROM DOVER ROAD TO US-1/SE 5TH AVENUE
1111 436894 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  LINE ITEM COMPLETED EL CLAIRE RANCH ROAD OVER LWDD L-30 CANAL
1172 437279 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
1185 437169 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TSM&O SR91 @ BOYNTON BEACH BLVD, NB RAMPS & INTERSEC IMPRVMNTS, MP 86
1230 437868 2025 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD. RAMPS AND SR-7/US-441
1235 437878 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL AT FOREST HILL BLVD
1258 438394 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONST.COMPLETE      HOMEWOOD BOULEVARD FROM OLD GERMANTOWN ROAD TO LOWSON BOULEVARD
1259 438395 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONST.COMPLETE      GEORGE BUSH BOULEVARD FROM NE 2ND AVENUE TO SR-A1A
1260 438386 2026 PALM BEACH          PUBLIC TRANSPORTATIO PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM PALMETTO PARK RD TO SR-850/NORTHLAKE BLVD
1263 438384 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            CONST.COMPLETE      AUSTRALIAN AVE FROM1ST ST TO BLUE HERON BLVD
1368 438886 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD. SFRTA CROSSING NO. 628126V
1382 438881 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  W PALMETTO ROAD SFRTA CROSSING NO. 628165L
1426 439758 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 NORTHBOUND OFF-RAMP AT INDIANTOWN ROAD
1428 439845 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-715 FROM SR-80 TO W. OF CANAL STREET SOUTH
1433 439759 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 @ BELVEDERE RD NB OFF-RAMP
1462 439844 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD. FROM LYONS ROAD TO E. OF FLORIDA TURNPIKE
1566 439929 2024 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.599 TO SOUTH OF SOUTHBAY MP 25.854
1567 440046 2023 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IM CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD ROUNDABOUT PEDESTRIANIMPROVEMENTS
1569 440575 2027 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM CUMBERLAND DR TO JOG RD
1570 440150 2023 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.900 TO 16.000
1577 440108 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MILEPOST 16.000 TO MILEPOST20.150
1584 440045 2023 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR CONST.COMPLETE      TRAFFIC CALMING ENHANCEMENTS FOR INDIAN TRAIL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
1602 440015 2024 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN/WILDLIFE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  NORTH SHORE PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
1603 439930 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD SPECIAL USE LANE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 AT CR-827 & OKEELANTA RD INTERSECTIONS
1633 440158 2023 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM 5.5 MILES SOUTH OF SOUTH BAY TO MP 25.661
1652 440456 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LEFT TURN LANE(S PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 @ WEISMAN WAY
1654 440043 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  CONST.COMPLETE      BRANT DR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT FR OREGON LN TO AVOCET RD
1797 441533 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  LINDELL BLVD FROM WEST OF SR-811/SOUTH DIXIEHWY TO SW 10TH AVE
1798 441532 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BARWICK ROAD FROM WEST ATLANTIC AVENUE TO LAKE IDA ROAD
1804 440832 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  6TH AVENUE S @ I-95/SR-9 SFRC CROSSING# 628146G
1805 440830 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-782/LINTON BLVD @ SFRC CROSSING# 628160C
1815 441466 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-800/SPANISH RIVER BLVD OVER ICWW
1826 440831 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-806/W. ATLANTIC AVE CROSSING# 628155F
1831 441470 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONST.COMPLETE      SR-786/PGA BLVD OVER INTERACOASTAL WATER(ICWW)
1875 441631 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM HENDRY/PALM BEACH COUNTYLINE TO SR-80
1876 441722 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDAT AUSTRALIAN AVE EB TO NB OFF-RAMP
1878 441755 2023 PALM BEACH          ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAF UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FROM BROWARD/PALM BEACH COUNTY LINE TO SR-794/YAMATO RD
1879 441776 2024 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 FROM S. OF 10TH AVE N. TO SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD
1883 441586 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BRANT BRIDGE CONNECTOR
1885 441756 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80 FROM SR-15 TOCR-880 - PHASE 1
1895 441632 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD FR RAULERSON DR TO PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE ENT
1897 441775 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT CONST.COMPLETE      SR-805/DIXIE HWY FROM EB SR-802/LAKE AVE TO WB SR-802/LUCERNE AVE
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Construction Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1955 441570 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  36TH STREET FROM N AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
2007 441752 2023 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR CONST.COMPLETE      SHEET PILE WALL ON A1A ADJACENT TO JOHN D. MACARTHUR BEACH STATE PARK
2010 442625 2024 PALM BEACH          REST AREA           PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 94)
2012 442624 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  RESURFACE TPK(SR91)IN PALM BEACH COUNTY (MP112.212-117.843)
2019 442320 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  US-98/441/EAST MAINSTREET @ SCFE CROSSING 272282T
2020 442321 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  US-98/441/SR-80 @ SCFE CROSSING 853357V
2021 442891 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  BIDS RECEIVED       SR-5/US-1 OVER EARMAN RIVER (C-17) BRIDGE 930003
2031 443155 2023 PALM BEACH          EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CONST.COMPLETE      HURRICANE IRMA:SR-700 AT HATTON HWY & TRIANGLE PARK WASHOUT
2042 443843 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD AT HAVERHILL ROAD
2044 443590 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD SPECIAL USE LANE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 SOUTH BOUND ON-RAMP FROM PGA BLVD - ADD AUXILIARY LANE
2045 443867 2026 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-811/ALT A1A OVERLOXAHATCHEE RIVER BRIDGE930339
2050 444079 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  BIDS RECEIVED       CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2051 443994 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-15/US-441 FROM SOUTH OF SHIRLEY DR TO EAST MAIN STREET
2162 444477 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM SOUTH OF GRAND CT TO SOUTH OF LINTON BLVD
2163 444377 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  GERMANTOWN ROAD FROM OLD GERMANTOWN RD TO CONGRESS AVENUE
2165 444337 2026 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
2166 444379 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVI CONTRACT EXECUTED   CITY OF BOCA RATON VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2167 444370 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONTRACT EXECUTED   LYONS RD/SANSBURY WY FR SR-882/FOREST HILL BV TO SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BV
2169 444376 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  PARKER AVENUE FROM SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD TO NOTTINGHAM BLVD
2171 444366 2023 PALM BEACH          SIGNING/PAVEMENT MAR CONTRACT EXECUTED   CR-A1A/OCEAN DR FROM N OF DONALD ROSS ROAD TO S OF INDIANTOWN ROAD
2181 444340 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
2189 444121 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 AT BELVEDERE RD; SOUTHBOUND OFF RAMP
2223 444344 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF SPANISH RIVER BLVD TO NORTH OF YAMATO ROAD
2232 444343 2028 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
2276 444371 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONTRACT EXECUTED   WESTGATE AVENUE FROM WABASSO DRIVE TO CONGRESS AVENUE
2334 445628 2025 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SYSTEMATIC INTERSECTION LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS- PALM BEACH COUNTY
2336 445623 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            CONST.COMPLETE      SR9/I-95 FROM SOUTHOF PALM BEACH LAKES BLVDTO NORTH OF 45TH STREET
2372 446086 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CRESTHAVEN BLVD FROM JOG ROAD TO SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL/SR-809
2375 446084 2023 PALM BEACH          SIGNING/PAVEMENT MAR CONTRACT EXECUTED   CITY OF PALM BEACH GARDENS VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2378 445769 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR A1A / BLUE HERONBLVD OVER INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
2380 446078 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2385 446090 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  25TH STREET FROM NORTH AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO BROADWAY AVENUE
2386 446082 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  GREENVIEW SHORES FROM BINKS FOREST DRIVE TO WELLINGTON TRACE
2389 445882 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD RIGHT TURN LANE( PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 AT LAKEWORTH ROAD
2410 446077 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            CONTRACT EXECUTED   SEMINOLE BLVD FROM OSWEGO AVE TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD
2471 446175 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM N OF EMERALD BCH WAY TO SOUTH OFSR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY
2472 446373 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR E OF LAKE CLARKE DRIVE TO US-1/DIXIE HWY
2473 446100 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80 FROM SR-25/US-27 TO EAST OF GLADES GLEN DRIVE
2475 446177 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-7 FROM NORTH OF SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD TO SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD
2476 446099 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FROM N QUADRILLE BLVD TO PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
2483 446101 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80/US-98 FROM EAST OF PARKER AVE TO WEST OF WASHINGTON RD
2484 446179 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD&LAKEVIEW AVE FR E.TAMARIND AV TO W S.FLAGLER DR
2486 446176 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM S OF JOHN D MACARTHUR ENTRANCE TO PORTAGE LANDING NORTH
2493 446152 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD
2503 446102 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-15 FROM N OF 1STST TO PALM BEACH/MARTIN COUNTY LINE
2507 446174 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-786/PGA BLVD FROM EAST OF SR-9/I-95 TO E OF FAIRCHILD GARDENS AVE
2508 446374 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-700/CONNORS HWY FROM NORTH OF 1ST ST TO WEST OF SR-80
2520 446103 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL FR S OF DYER BLVD TO NOF FLAG DR
2522 446104 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE AVE/LUCERNE AVE FROM EAST OF A ST TO EAST OF GOLFVIEW RD
2524 446105 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-729/STATE MARKETRD FROM SR-15 TO US-441/E MAIN ST
2543 446097 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM E OF PRATT & WHITNEYTO E OF RAILROAD TRACKS
2635 446173 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/N FEDERAL HWY FROM SOUTH OF 10TH AVE SOUTH TO 6TH AVE NORTH
2778 447001 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  INTERSECTION LIGHTING RETROFIT IMPROVEMENT
2780 446551 2024 PALM BEACH          ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAF PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-710/BEELINE HWY FR N CONGRESS AVE TO PS BARACK OBAMA HWY-CAV &TSM&O
2824 447545 2025 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM EAST OF MILITARYTRAIL TO I-95
2825 447663 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM SOUTH OF LAKE AVE TO N OF IBIS WAY
2826 447664 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-15/E MAIN ST FROM S LAKE AVE TO SR-700/CONNORS HWY
2827 447660 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/FEDERAL HWY FROM 6TH AVE N TO ARLINGTONROAD
2828 447661 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR A1A FROM SE 31STTO SOUTH OF GRAND CT
2829 447669 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/E OCEAN AVE FROM SR-5/US-1 TO A1A
2833 447671 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM RED TRAIL TO WEST OF AUSTRALIAN AVE
2835 447551 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 FROM 12TH AVENUE S TO 10TH AVENUE N
2836 447670 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FROM NORTH OF GLADES ROAD TO NORTH OF BRIDGE BROOK DRIVE
2837 447658 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM BAILEY ST TO SOUTH OF EVE ST
2838 447657 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY   SR-794/YAMATO RD FROM EAST OF SR-9/1-95 TO S R-5/US-1/FEDERAL HWY
2839 447573 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM EAST OF SR-9/I-95 TO SR-5/US-1
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Construction Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
2844 447665 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM SR-7/US-441 TO LYONS ROAD
2846 447667 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM N CONGRESS AVE TO NW 8TH ST
2849 447549 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD FROM OLIVE TREEBOULEVARD TO JOG ROAD
2853 447547 2025 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD AT I-95 INTERCHANGE
2869 447554 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-5/US-1/BROADWAY AVENUE FROM 45TH STREET TO 59TH STREET
2875 447553 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-805/DIXIE HIGHWAY FROM NORTH OF LUCERNE AVENUE TO WPB CANAL
2934 447662 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM LINTON BLVD TO E ATLANTIC AVE
3052 448301 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3058 448305 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  VILLAGE OF ROYAL PALM BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3065 448354 2027 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3068 448439 2028 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM W OF PARK COMMERCE BLVD TO E OF AVIATION BLVD
3073 448415 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM BELVEDERE ROAD TO SR-704/LAKEVIEW AVE
3079 448435 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-811 FROM SOUTH OF RCA BOULEVARD TO NORTH OF DONALD ROSS ROAD
3081 448136 2025 PALM BEACH          NEW BRIDGE - NO ADDE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  FDOT/SFWMD US 27 EVERGLADES AGRIC AREA(EAA) RESERV IN-OUTFLOW CANALBR
3093 448302 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     CONTRACT EXECUTED   KYOTO GARDENS DRIVEFROM NORTH MILITARY TRAIL TO ALTERNATE A1A
3111 448436 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD FROM W OF CYPRESS EDGE DR TO W OF CYPRESS ISLESWY
3122 448303 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CHERRY RD FROM MILITARY TRAIL TO QUAIL DR
3142 448438 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FR S OFSR-804/BOYNTON BCH BLVD TO S SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD
3160 448437 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BCH BLVD FROM ORCHID GROVE TRAIL TO W OF PALM ISLES DR
3194 448299 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  GREENBRIER BLVD FROM AERO CLUB DR TO GREENVIEW SHORES BLVD
3313 448417 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A/OCEAN BLVD FROM N OF IBIS WAY TO N. OF EMERALD BEACH WAY
3337 449002 2025 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  MULTI-USE PATHWAY -GRAPEVIEW BOULEVARD & KEY LIME BLVD
3338 449005 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BURNS ROAD FROM NORTH MILITARY TRAIL TO ALERNATE A1A
3353 449520 2024 PALM BEACH          ITS COMMUNICATION SY ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  ADVANCED WWD DETECTION SYSTEM PALM BEACH COUNTY
3354 449510 2028 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  LYONS ROAD FROM ATLANTIC AVENUE TO FLAVOR PICT ROAD
3355 449255 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT DONALDROSS INTERCHANGE
3356 449505 2024 PALM BEACH          ROAD RECONSTRUCTION ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  NW 1ST STREET FROM SW 12TH AVENUE TO SW 9TH AVENUE
3358 449506 2024 PALM BEACH          ROAD RECONSTRUCTION CONTRACT EXECUTED   BELLE GLADE VARIOUSLOCATIONS
3359 449318 2025 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 BRIDGE VIADUCTFROM 6TH AVE S TO LAKE WORTH RD
3362 449279 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FR RIVERWALK BLVD TO N JOG ROAD
3365 449280 2026 PALM BEACH          SKID HAZARD OVERLAY PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS @ SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD; SR-786 AND SR-706
3391 449290 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 FROM NB LINTON RD OFF-RAMP TO LOWSON BLVD UNDERPASS
3408 449254 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 AT WOOLBRIGHT RD INTERCHANGE
3409 449347 2028 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-807/CONGRESS AVENUE AT 10TH AVENUE NORTH
3414 449283 2025 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEAT HOMEWOOD BLVD,SR-704 @ HAVERHILL RD
3445 449256 2026 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE - PAINTING   PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR A1A AT BOYNTON INLET
3523 449847 2026 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  PROSPERITY FARMS FR800 FT N OF LAKE BLVD TODONALD ROSS RD
3525 449835 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.9 TO MP 16
3528 450213 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT SR-806/W ATLANTIC AVE
3530 450684 2028 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-A1A/ OCEAN BLVD BRIDGE# 930060 OVER BOCA INLET
3548 450787 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INDIAN TRAIL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT-VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3552 450677 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR5/US1 FROM N OF SILVER BEACH ROAD TO S OF PALMETTO DRIVE
3559 449814 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY FROM 4 ARTS PLAZA TO SCOUNTY ROAD
3561 449834 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-717/E CANAL STREET FROM SR-80 TO SE AVE E
3569 450679 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  I-95/SR-9 & SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD
3586 449810 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD FR EVERETT COURT TO EAST OF ERIE STREET
3604 449832 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/S FEDERAL HWY FROM SR-5/US-1/N DIXIE HWY TO 10TH AVENUE S
3611 450650 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  CONTRACT EXECUTED   LAKE CLARKE SHORES PINE TREE LANE BRIDGE SAFETY UPGRADES
3627 450604 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  US-1/FEDERAL HIGHWAY BETWEEN GULFSTREAM BLVD& BAMBOO LANE
3670 450587 2028 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-706/E. INDIANTOWN RD. BRIDGES # 930453 & 930454
3671 450862 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  49TH STREET FROM GREENWOOD AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
3672 451224 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD LEFT TURN LANE(S ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-80/JOG ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
3674 451084 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD AND SR-809/ MILITARY TR
3680 450829 2026 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  FAIRCHILD AVENUE FRM FAIRCHILD GARDENS AVENUE TO CAMPUS DRIVE
3687 451085 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD AND HAVERHILL ROAD
3688 451948 2024 PALM BEACH          ROAD RECONSTRUCTION ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  BELLE GLADE VARIOUSLOCATIONS
3689 452108 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  DEMOLITION OF BOCA RATON TOLL PLAZA TPK (SR91, MP 75)
3690 452245 2028 PALM BEACH          NEW ROAD CONSTRUCTIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  FLAVOR PICT ROAD FRLYONS ROAD TO HAGEN RANCH ROAD
3699 452111 2025 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES (MP 79.8)
3702 451720 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-802/LUCERNE AVENUE
3714 451719 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-794/YAMATO ROAD NEW RECONSTRUCTION CROSSING AT THE FEC CROSSING
3724 453169 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  NW-SW 4TH AVENUE WIDENING
3725 453182 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  LA MANCHA SUBDIVISION ROADWAY UNDERDRAIN
3732 453168 2024 PALM BEACH          FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT RE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  CITY OF BELLE GLADEROADWAY PROJECT
3740 453162 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  36TH STREET BRIDGE REHABILITATION PROJECT
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1 229658 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM WEST OF SR-7/US-441TO EAST OF LYONS ROAD
2 231932 2027 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ GATEWAYBLVD. INTERCHANGE
3 229664 2028 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7 FROM SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD TO 60TH STREET

209 406144 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  WIDEN TPK(SR91) BOYNTON BCH BLVD-LAKE WORTH RD(4-8LNS) MP87-94MNGD LN
211 406143 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK(SR91) WPBSERVICE PLAZA TO SOUTHERN BLVD (MP94-98)(4TO8LNS)
299 413260 2028 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
300 413257 2027 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
354 412420 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 @ SR-808/GLADES ROAD
380 412733 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM LINE ITEM COMPLETED I-95/SR-9 @ 10TH AVENUE NORTH (INTERIM INTERCHANGE)
487 415748 2028 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS)
489 419013 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDBRIDGES 930097 & 930098
490 419345 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & REHABILI CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80 FROM W OF LION COUNTRY SAFARI RD TO FOREST HILL/CRESTWOOD BLVD.
496 417132 2027 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN
504 419251 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM NORTHLAKE BLVD TO SR-708/BLUE HERON BLVD
505 418214 2025 PALM BEACH          ADD AUXILIARY LANE(S PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TOGLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4)
637 428400 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FEDERAL HIGHWAY FROM CR-A1A TO BEACH ROAD
647 427516 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-9/I-95 FROM GATEWAY BOULEVARD TO LANTANA ROAD
657 431650 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  NE 2ND AVE FROM NE 4TH STREET TO GEORGE BUSHBLVD.
658 432152 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE - PAINTING   CONST.COMPLETE      SR-704/ROYAL PARK BRIDGE OVER THE ICWW, REHAB
661 433109 2023 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         WORK IN PROGRESS    SR-9/I-95 AND PALMETTO PARK ROAD INTERCHANGE
666 434722 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONST.COMPLETE      SR-9/I-95 @ SR-806/ATLANTIC AVENUE INTERCHANGE
682 434273 2023 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      CONST.COMPLETE      SR-9/I-95 FROM SR-706/INDIANTOWN RD TO PALM BEACH/MARTIN COUNTY LINE
744 433474 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            LINE ITEM COMPLETED FERN STREET FROM TAMARIND AVENUE TO FLAGLER DRIVE
763 434948 2024 PALM BEACH          RAIL CAPACITY PROJEC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. NORTHWOOD CONNECTION FROM CSX MAINLINE TO FEC MAINLINE
778 435160 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     CONST.COMPLETE      PALMETTO PARK ROAD FROM SR-7 TO NW 2ND AVENUE
779 435384 2028 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ LINTON BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
862 436519 2027 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM S OF45TH STREET TO N OF 45THST
864 435803 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ NORTHLAKE BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
872 435804 2025 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD INTERCHANGE
876 436113 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD. FROM SHERWOOD FOREST BLVD. TO SR-809 MILITARY TR
898 436307 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDAT FOREST HILL BLVD

1155 436963 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
1157 436896 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  LOWSON BOULEVARD/SW10TH STREET FROM DOVER ROAD TO US-1/SE 5TH AVENUE
1354 437279 2027 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
1360 437169 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TSM&O SR91 @ BOYNTON BEACH BLVD, NB RAMPS & INTERSEC IMPRVMNTS, MP 86
1467 437868 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD. RAMPS AND SR-7/US-441
1473 437878 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL AT FOREST HILL BLVD
1478 437836 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         LINE ITEM COMPLETED SR-7/US-441 SOUTH OF SR-806/ATLANTIC AVE. TOSR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD
1531 438394 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONST.COMPLETE      HOMEWOOD BOULEVARD FROM OLD GERMANTOWN ROAD TO LOWSON BOULEVARD
1532 438386 2026 PALM BEACH          PUBLIC TRANSPORTATIO PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM PALMETTO PARK RD TO SR-850/NORTHLAKE BLVD
1534 438387 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVI LINE ITEM COMPLETED VEHICLE DETECTION AT SIGNALS - MULTIPLE LOCATIONS
1538 438385 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            LINE ITEM COMPLETED WEST PALM BEACH - VARIOUS LOCATIONS
1547 438384 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            CONST.COMPLETE      AUSTRALIAN AVE FROM1ST ST TO BLUE HERON BLVD
1548 438881 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  W PALMETTO ROAD SFRTA CROSSING NO. 628165L
1578 438395 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONST.COMPLETE      GEORGE BUSH BOULEVARD FROM NE 2ND AVENUE TO SR-A1A
1859 439758 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 NORTHBOUND OFF-RAMP AT INDIANTOWN ROAD
1860 439759 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 @ BELVEDERE RD NB OFF-RAMP
1863 439844 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD. FROM LYONS ROAD TO E. OF FLORIDA TURNPIKE
1864 439845 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-715 FROM SR-80 TO W. OF CANAL STREET SOUTH
1975 440046 2024 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IM CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD ROUNDABOUT PEDESTRIANIMPROVEMENTS
1976 440575 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM EAST OF LYONS RD TOTURNPIKE
1977 439929 2023 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.599 TO SOUTH OF SOUTHBAY MP 25.854
1978 440150 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.900 TO 16.000
1981 439930 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD SPECIAL USE LANE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 AT CR-827 & OKEELANTA RD INTERSECTIONS
1994 440158 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM 5.5 MILES SOUTH OF SOUTH BAY TO MP 25.661
1998 440043 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  CONST.COMPLETE      BRANT DR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT FR OREGON LN TO AVOCET RD
2005 440108 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MILEPOST 16.000 TO MILEPOST20.150
2006 440015 2024 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN/WILDLIFE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  NORTH SHORE PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
2007 440045 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR CONST.COMPLETE      TRAFFIC CALMING ENHANCEMENTS FOR INDIAN TRAIL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
2148 441533 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  LINDELL BLVD FROM WEST OF SR-811/SOUTH DIXIEHWY TO SW 10TH AVE
2149 441527 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            CONTRACT EXECUTED   NORTHMORE NEIGHBORHOOD VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2152 441466 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-800/SPANISH RIVER BLVD OVER ICWW
2154 441470 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONST.COMPLETE      SR-786/PGA BLVD OVER INTERACOASTAL WATER(ICWW)
2155 440830 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-782/LINTON BLVD @ SFRC CROSSING# 628160C
2158 441530 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            LINE ITEM COMPLETED BELVEDERE HEIGHTS -VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2169 441532 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BARWICK ROAD FROM WEST ATLANTIC AVENUE TO LAKE IDA ROAD
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2247 441776 2024 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 FROM S. OF 10TH AVE N. TO SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD
2248 441631 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM HENDRY/PALM BEACH COUNTYLINE TO SR-80
2249 441632 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD FR RAULERSON DR TO PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE ENT
2250 441755 2024 PALM BEACH          ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAF UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FROM BROWARD/PALM BEACH COUNTY LINE TO SR-794/YAMATO RD
2253 441633 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR SR-7/US-441 TO PINEHURST DRIVE
2257 441775 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT CONST.COMPLETE      SR-805/DIXIE HWY FROM EB SR-802/LAKE AVE TO WB SR-802/LUCERNE AVE
2263 441586 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BRANT BRIDGE CONNECTOR
2279 441570 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  36TH STREET FROM N AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
2285 441722 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDAT AUSTRALIAN AVE EB TO NB OFF-RAMP
2310 441752 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR CONST.COMPLETE      SHEET PILE WALL ON A1A ADJACENT TO JOHN D. MACARTHUR BEACH STATE PARK
2315 441756 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80 FROM SR-15 TOCR-880 - PHASE 1
2451 442094 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    LINE ITEM COMPLETED BOUTWELL RD FROM SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD TO 7THAVE NORTH
2452 442624 2024 PALM BEACH          GUARDRAIL           UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SAFETY IMPROVEMENTSTO TPK(SR91) IN PALM BEACH CNTY(MP112.212-117.843)
2455 442625 2026 PALM BEACH          REST AREA           PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 94)
2467 442891 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  BIDS RECEIVED       SR-5/US-1 OVER EARMAN RIVER (C-17) BRIDGE 930003
2471 443155 2023 PALM BEACH          EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CONST.COMPLETE      HURRICANE IRMA:SR-700 AT HATTON HWY & TRIANGLE PARK WASHOUT
2486 443322 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI LINE ITEM COMPLETED 10TH AVENUE NORTH, BEAM REPLACEMENT OVER I-95
2497 443590 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD SPECIAL USE LANE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 SOUTH BOUND ON-RAMP FROM PGA BLVD - ADD AUXILIARY LANE
2498 443867 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-811/ALT A1A OVERLOXAHATCHEE RIVER BRIDGE930339
2499 443843 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD AT HAVERHILL ROAD
2514 444079 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  BIDS RECEIVED       CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2516 443994 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-15/US-441 FROM SOUTH OF SHIRLEY DR TO EAST MAIN STREET
2578 444477 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM SOUTH OF GRAND CT TO SOUTH OF LINTON BLVD
2579 444366 2023 PALM BEACH          SIGNING/PAVEMENT MAR CONTRACT EXECUTED   CR-A1A/OCEAN DR FROM N OF DONALD ROSS ROAD TO S OF INDIANTOWN ROAD
2580 444370 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONTRACT EXECUTED   LYONS RD/SANSBURY WY FR SR-882/FOREST HILL BV TO SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BV
2582 444340 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
2584 444371 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  CONTRACT EXECUTED   WESTGATE AVENUE FROM WABASSO DRIVE TO CONGRESS AVENUE
2586 444376 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  PARKER AVENUE FROM SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD TO NOTTINGHAM BLVD
2589 444377 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  GERMANTOWN ROAD FROM OLD GERMANTOWN RD TO CONGRESS AVENUE
2591 444367 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            UNDER CONSTRUCTION  BRIDGEMAN DRIVE, WELLINGTON ROAD & LONGWOOD ROAD VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2596 444343 2028 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
2604 444379 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVI CONTRACT EXECUTED   CITY OF BOCA RATON VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2614 444337 2026 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
2621 444121 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 AT BELVEDERE RD; SOUTHBOUND OFF RAMP
2683 444344 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF SPANISH RIVER BLVD TO NORTH OF YAMATO ROAD
2871 445628 2025 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SYSTEMATIC INTERSECTION LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS- PALM BEACH COUNTY
2872 445623 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            CONST.COMPLETE      SR9/I-95 FROM SOUTHOF PALM BEACH LAKES BLVDTO NORTH OF 45TH STREET
2924 445882 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD RIGHT TURN LANE( PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 AT LAKEWORTH ROAD
2925 446084 2024 PALM BEACH          SIGNING/PAVEMENT MAR CONTRACT EXECUTED   CITY OF PALM BEACH GARDENS VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2927 446086 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CRESTHAVEN BLVD FROM JOG ROAD TO SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL/SR-809
2933 445769 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR A1A / BLUE HERONBLVD OVER INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
2936 446078 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2937 446082 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  GREENVIEW SHORES FROM BINKS FOREST DRIVE TO WELLINGTON TRACE
2952 446090 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  25TH STREET FROM NORTH AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO BROADWAY AVENUE
2970 446077 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            CONTRACT EXECUTED   SEMINOLE BLVD FROM OSWEGO AVE TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD
3018 446373 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR E OF LAKE CLARKE DRIVE TO US-1/DIXIE HWY
3019 446152 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD
3020 446177 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-7 FROM NORTH OF SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD TO SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD
3021 446173 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/N FEDERAL HWY FROM SOUTH OF 10TH AVE SOUTH TO 6TH AVE NORTH
3022 446175 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM N OF EMERALD BCH WAY TO SOUTH OFSR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY
3025 446374 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-700/CONNORS HWY FROM NORTH OF 1ST ST TO WEST OF SR-80
3026 446104 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE AVE/LUCERNE AVE FROM EAST OF A ST TO EAST OF GOLFVIEW RD
3027 446105 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-729/STATE MARKETRD FROM SR-15 TO US-441/E MAIN ST
3028 446100 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80 FROM SR-25/US-27 TO EAST OF GLADES GLEN DRIVE
3029 446179 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD&LAKEVIEW AVE FR E.TAMARIND AV TO W S.FLAGLER DR
3031 446176 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM S OF JOHN D MACARTHUR ENTRANCE TO PORTAGE LANDING NORTH
3039 446101 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80/US-98 FROM EAST OF LAKE AVE TO WEST OFUS-1/S. DIXIE HIGHWAY
3044 446099 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FROM N QUADRILLE BLVD TO PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
3049 446174 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-786/PGA BLVD FROM EAST OF SR-9/I-95 TO E OF FAIRCHILD GARDENS AVE
3097 446097 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM E OF PRATT & WHITNEYTO E OF RAILROAD TRACKS
3098 446103 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL FR S OF DYER BLVD TO NOF FLAG DR
3108 446102 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-15 FROM N OF 1STST TO PALM BEACH/MARTIN COUNTY LINE
3361 447001 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  INTERSECTION LIGHTING RETROFIT IMPROVEMENT
3363 446551 2024 PALM BEACH          ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAF PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-710/BEELINE HWY FR N CONGRESS AVE TO PS BARACK OBAMA HWY-CAV &TSM&O
3433 447551 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 FROM 12TH AVENUE S TO 10TH AVENUE N
3434 447661 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR A1A FROM SE 31STTO SOUTH OF GRAND CT
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Construction Support Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
3435 447663 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM SOUTH OF LAKE AVE TO N OF IBIS WAY
3437 447660 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/FEDERAL HWY FROM 6TH AVE N TO ARLINGTONROAD
3438 447547 2026 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD AT I-95 INTERCHANGE
3439 447658 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM BAILEY ST TO SOUTH OF EVE ST
3440 447657 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY   SR-794/YAMATO RD FROM EAST OF SR-9/1-95 TO S R-5/US-1/FEDERAL HWY
3444 447665 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM SR-7/US-441 TO LYONS ROAD
3445 447669 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/E OCEAN AVE FROM SR-5/US-1 TO A1A
3446 447549 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD FROM OLIVE TREEBOULEVARD TO JOG ROAD
3447 447545 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM EAST OF MILITARYTRAIL TO I-95
3448 447553 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-805/DIXIE HIGHWAY FROM NORTH OF LUCERNE AVENUE TO WPB CANAL
3449 447671 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM RED TRAIL TO WEST OF AUSTRALIAN AVE
3452 447664 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-15/E MAIN ST FROM S LAKE AVE TO SR-700/CONNORS HWY
3455 447670 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FROM NORTH OF GLADES ROAD TO NORTH OF BRIDGE BROOK DRIVE
3460 447573 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM EAST OF SR-9/I-95 TO SR-5/US-1
3480 447667 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM N CONGRESS AVE TO NW 8TH ST
3588 447662 2025 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM LINTON BLVD TO E ATLANTIC AVE
3763 448301 2024 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3765 448435 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-811 FROM SOUTH OF RCA BOULEVARD TO NORTH OF DONALD ROSS ROAD
3768 448439 2028 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM W OF PARK COMMERCE BLVD TO E OF AVIATION BLVD
3769 448136 2025 PALM BEACH          NEW BRIDGE - NO ADDE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  FDOT/SFWMD US 27 EVERGLADES AGRIC AREA(EAA) RESERV IN-OUTFLOW CANALBR
3770 448303 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CHERRY RD FROM MILITARY TRAIL TO QUAIL DR
3772 448438 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FR S OFSR-804/BOYNTON BCH BLVD TO S SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD
3773 448305 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  VILLAGE OF ROYAL PALM BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3777 448415 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM BELVEDERE ROAD TO SR-704/LAKEVIEW AVE
3792 448299 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  GREENBRIER BLVD FROM AERO CLUB DR TO GREENVIEW SHORES BLVD
3814 448417 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A/OCEAN BLVD FROM N OF IBIS WAY TO N. OF EMERALD BEACH WAY
3820 448436 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD FROM W OF CYPRESS EDGE DR TO W OF CYPRESS ISLESWY
3821 448437 2026 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BCH BLVD FROM ORCHID GROVE TRAIL TO W OF PALM ISLES DR
3829 448354 2027 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3863 448302 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     CONTRACT EXECUTED   KYOTO GARDENS DRIVEFROM NORTH MILITARY TRAIL TO ALTERNATE A1A
3989 449005 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BURNS ROAD FROM NORTH MILITARY TRAIL TO ALERNATE A1A
3992 449002 2025 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  MULTI-USE PATHWAY -GRAPEVIEW BOULEVARD & KEY LIME BLVD
4000 448637 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL SAFETY PROJECT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  AVIATION BLVD / AIRPORT ACCESS ROAD
4006 449254 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 AT WOOLBRIGHT RD INTERCHANGE
4007 449290 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 FROM NB LINTON RD OFF-RAMP TO LOWSON BLVD UNDERPASS
4009 449520 2024 PALM BEACH          ITS COMMUNICATION SY ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  ADVANCED WWD DETECTION SYSTEM PALM BEACH COUNTY
4010 449280 2026 PALM BEACH          SKID HAZARD OVERLAY PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS @ SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD; SR-786 AND SR-706
4011 449318 2025 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 BRIDGE VIADUCTFROM 6TH AVE S TO LAKE WORTH RD
4025 449347 2028 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-807/CONGRESS AVENUE AT 10TH AVENUE NORTH
4034 449283 2025 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEAT HOMEWOOD BLVD,SR-704 @ HAVERHILL RD
4036 449255 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT DONALDROSS INTERCHANGE
4045 449256 2026 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE - PAINTING   PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR A1A AT BOYNTON INLET
4131 449835 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.9 TO MP 16
4133 450677 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR5/US1 FROM N OF SILVER BEACH ROAD TO S OF PALMETTO DRIVE
4134 450213 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT SR-806/W ATLANTIC AVE
4135 449847 2026 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  PROSPERITY FARMS FR800 FT N OF LAKE BLVD TODONALD ROSS RD
4137 449832 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/S FEDERAL HWY FROM SR-5/US-1/N DIXIE HWY TO 10TH AVENUE S
4149 450679 2027 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  I-95/SR-9 & SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD
4156 450787 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INDIAN TRAIL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT-VARIOUS LOCATIONS
4163 449810 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD FR EVERETT COURT TO EAST OF ERIE STREET
4178 449834 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-717/E CANAL STREET FROM SR-80 TO SE AVE E
4181 449814 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY FROM 4 ARTS PLAZA TO SCOUNTY ROAD
4204 450587 2028 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-706/E. INDIANTOWN RD. BRIDGES # 930453 & 930454
4224 450684 2028 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-A1A/ OCEAN BLVD BRIDGE# 930060 OVER BOCA INLET
4303 451224 2027 PALM BEACH          ADD LEFT TURN LANE(S ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-80/JOG ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
4304 451084 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD AND SR-809/ MILITARY TR
4305 450829 2026 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  FAIRCHILD AVENUE FRM FAIRCHILD GARDENS AVENUE TO CAMPUS DRIVE
4306 450862 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  49TH STREET FROM GREENWOOD AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
4314 451085 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD AND HAVERHILL ROAD
4325 452108 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  DEMOLITION OF BOCA RATON TOLL PLAZA TPK (SR91, MP 75)
4326 452111 2025 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES (MP 79.8)
4327 452089 2025 PALM BEACH          OVERHEAD SIGNING    CONST.COMPLETE      ATLANTIC AVENUE OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
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Environmental Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 229658 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM WEST OF SR-7/US-441TO EAST OF LYONS ROAD

53 231932 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ GATEWAYBLVD. INTERCHANGE
73 406143 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK(SR91) WPBSERVICE PLAZA TO SOUTHERN BLVD (MP94-98)(4TO8LNS)

114 413258 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ LANTANAROAD
130 413260 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
146 413265 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ PGA BOULEVARD/CENTRAL BOULEVARD
152 415748 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS)
177 417132 2025 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN
190 418214 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD AUXILIARY LANE(S PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TOGLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4)
193 419251 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM NORTHLAKE BLVD TO SR-708/BLUE HERON BLVD
194 419345 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & REHABILI CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80 FROM W OF LION COUNTRY SAFARI RD TO FOREST HILL/CRESTWOOD BLVD.
198 428400 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FEDERAL HIGHWAY FROM CR-A1A TO BEACH ROAD
202 435804 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD INTERCHANGE
238 436519 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM S OF45TH STREET TO N OF 45THST
247 437169 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR 91) NL-30 CANAL TO N BOYNTON BCH BLVD (MP85.3-87.3)W/ML
257 437279 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
291 437868 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD. RAMPS AND SR-7/US-441
318 438386 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM 59THST TO SR-850/NORTHLAKE BLVD
321 439758 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 NORTHBOUND OFF-RAMP AT INDIANTOWN ROAD
328 439845 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-715 FROM SR-80 TO W. OF CANAL STREET SOUTH
335 440015 2023 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN/WILDLIFE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  NORTH SHORE PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
337 440575 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM EAST OF LYONS RD TOTURNPIKE
341 441466 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-800/SPANISH RIVER BLVD OVER ICWW
345 441470 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONST.COMPLETE      SR-786/PGA BLVD OVER INTERACOASTAL WATER(ICWW)
349 441570 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  36TH STREET FROM N AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
351 442625 2024 PALM BEACH          REST AREA           PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 94)
355 442891 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  BIDS RECEIVED       SR-5/US-1 OVER EARMAN RIVER (C-17) BRIDGE 930003
363 443867 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-811/ALT A1A OVERLOXAHATCHEE RIVER BRIDGE930339
364 443994 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-15/US-441 FROM SOUTH OF SHIRLEY DR TO EAST MAIN STREET
372 445882 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD RIGHT TURN LANE( PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 AT LAKEWORTH ROAD
375 446104 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE AVE/LUCERNE AVE FROM EAST OF A ST TO EAST OF GOLFVIEW RD
382 446105 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-729/STATE MARKETRD FROM SR-15 TO US-441/E MAIN ST
383 446173 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/N FEDERAL HWY FROM SOUTH OF 10TH AVE SOUTH TO 6TH AVE NORTH
386 446175 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM N OF EMERALD BCH WAY TO SOUTH OFSR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY
402 446176 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM S OF JOHN D MACARTHUR ENTRANCE TO PORTAGE LANDING NORTH
409 446373 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR E OF LAKE CLARKE DRIVE TO US-1/DIXIE HWY
417 447549 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD FROM OLIVE TREEBOULEVARD TO JOG ROAD
419 447663 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM SOUTH OF LAKE AVE TO N OF IBIS WAY
427 447670 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FROM NORTH OF GLADES ROAD TO NORTH OF BRIDGE BROOK DRIVE
431 447671 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM RED TRAIL TO WEST OF AUSTRALIAN AVE
435 448136 2024 PALM BEACH          NEW BRIDGE - NO ADDE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  FDOT/SFWMD US 27 EVERGLADES AGRIC AREA(EAA) RESERV IN-OUTFLOW CANALBR
450 449318 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 BRIDGE VIADUCTFROM 6TH AVE S TO LAKE WORTH RD
454 449877 2027 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR W OF JOG TO MILITARY TRAIL
460 449879 2027 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IM ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-807/CONGRESS AVEFR SR-802/LAKEWORTH RD TO SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD
469 451084 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD AND SR-809/ MILITARY TR
471 451085 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD AND HAVERHILL ROAD
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Maintenance Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 233752 2028 PALM BEACH          ROUTINE MAINTENANCE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  PALM BEACH COUNTY STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM ROADWAY
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Operations Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 444259 2025 PALM BEACH          ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHA ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-80/US-27 ELECTRIC VEHICLE (EV) CHARGING PROGRAM - PHASE II
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PDE Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 413252 2025 PALM BEACH          PD&E/EMO STUDY      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 FROM INDIANTOWN ROAD TO MARTIN/PALM BEACH COUNTY LINE
9 413260 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD

25 415748 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS)
100 417031 2025 PALM BEACH          RAIL CAPACITY PROJEC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SFECC CORRIDOR TRANSIT ALT, FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY
101 435803 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ NORTHLAKE BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
131 435804 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD INTERCHANGE
167 436963 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
184 437279 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
218 437991 2024 PALM BEACH          GUARDRAIL           LINE ITEM COMPLETED ROADSIDE IMPROVEMENTS IN PALM BEACH CNTY, MP81.4-87.5
222 440575 2024 PALM BEACH          PD&E/EMO STUDY      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM TURNPIKE TO JOG ROAD
234 444202 2023 PALM BEACH          PD&E/EMO STUDY      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF LINTON BLVD/CR-782 TO 6TH AVE SOUTH
498 446019 2024 PALM BEACH          PD&E/EMO STUDY      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  PD&E STUDY OF INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS FOR TPK(SR91) AT GLADES RD (SR808)
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Planning Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 451380 2025 PALM BEACH          TRANSPORTATION PLANN ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  PALM BEACH TPA FEASIBILITY STUDY (OKEECHOBEETRANSIT STUDY)
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Preliminary Engineering Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 231932 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ GATEWAYBLVD. INTERCHANGE
3 229658 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM WEST OF SR-7/US-441TO EAST OF LYONS ROAD

11 229664 2023 PALM BEACH          NEW ROAD CONSTRUCTIO PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7 FROM 60TH STREET TO NORTH LAKE BLVD
109 406144 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  WIDEN TPK(SR91) BOYNTON BCH BLVD-LAKE WORTH RD(4-8LNS) MP87-94MNGD LN
110 406143 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. WIDEN TPK (SR91) SOUTHERN BLVD TO OKEECHOBEEBLVD (MP 98-101)(4TO8LNS)
279 413260 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
281 413257 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
284 413258 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ LANTANAROAD
289 413265 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ PGA BOULEVARD/CENTRAL BOULEVARD
364 412733 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ 10TH AVE NORTH
521 415748 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR91) FROM PGA BLVD TO W INDIANTOWN RD (MP 110-117) (4TO8)
523 419013 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDFROM WASHINGTON RD TO A1A
530 417132 2027 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF L-38 CANAL TO N OF ATLANTIC AVE(MP80.2-82.6) W/ML
538 418214 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD AUXILIARY LANE(S PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) TSM&O ADD LANES PALM BEACH C/L TOGLADES RD (MP 73.1-76.4)
631 419251 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM NORTHLAKE BLVD TO SR-708/BLUE HERON BLVD
772 426191 2024 PALM BEACH          TOLL DATA CENTER    UNDER CONSTRUCTION  ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM/CCSS
774 433109 2023 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-9/I-95 FROM BROWARD/PALM BEACH COUNTY LINE TO LINTON BLVD.
800 435516 2026 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD. INTERCHG. ULTIM. IMPRVMT.
801 435384 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ LINTON BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
890 435804 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD INTERCHANGE
894 436519 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM S OF45TH STREET TO N OF 45THST
895 435803 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ NORTHLAKE BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE

1076 436963 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
1118 436899 2024 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            LINE ITEM COMPLETED HAMLIN BOULEVARD FROM 190TH STREET TO 180TH AVENUE NORTH
1128 437279 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
1130 437169 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TSM&O SR91 @ BOYNTON BEACH BLVD, NB RAMPS & INTERSEC IMPRVMNTS, MP 86
1299 437878 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL AT FOREST HILL BLVD
1300 437868 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD. RAMPS AND SR-7/US-441
1336 438386 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM 59THST TO SR-850/NORTHLAKE BLVD
1346 438384 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            CONST.COMPLETE      AUSTRALIAN AVE FROM1ST ST TO BLUE HERON BLVD
1463 439758 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 NORTHBOUND OFF-RAMP AT INDIANTOWN ROAD
1468 439759 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 @ BELVEDERE RD NB OFF-RAMP
1472 439845 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-715 FROM SR-80 TO W. OF CANAL STREET SOUTH
1517 439841 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-5/US-1 FROM S. OF EVE STREET TO S. OF HARBORSIDE DRIVE
1526 440046 2023 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IM CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD ROUNDABOUT PEDESTRIANIMPROVEMENTS
1529 440575 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM CUMBERLAND DR TO JOG RD
1531 440015 2024 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN/WILDLIFE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  NORTH SHORE PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
1532 439929 2023 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.599 TO SOUTH OF SOUTHBAY MP 25.854
1613 441533 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  LINDELL BLVD FROM WEST OF SR-811/SOUTH DIXIEHWY TO SW 10TH AVE
1615 441532 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BARWICK ROAD FROM WEST ATLANTIC AVENUE TO LAKE IDA ROAD
1618 441466 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-800/SPANISH RIVER BLVD OVER ICWW
1637 441344 2024 PALM BEACH          ITS COMMUNICATION SY LINE ITEM COMPLETED SR-80 FROM CR-880 TO WEST OF LION COUNTRY SAFARI
1661 441722 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONST.COMPLETE      SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVDAT AUSTRALIAN AVE EB TO NB OFF-RAMP
1662 441756 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-80 FROM SR-15 TOCR-880 - PHASE 1
1663 441632 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD FR RAULERSON DR TO PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE ENT
1664 441755 2024 PALM BEACH          ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAF UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FROM BROWARD/PALM BEACH COUNTY LINE TO SR-794/YAMATO RD
1666 441758 2026 PALM BEACH          CAPITAL FOR FIXED RO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM SR-7 TO SR-5/US-1/SOUTH DIXIE HWY
1671 441586 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BRANT BRIDGE CONNECTOR
1672 441631 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-25/US-27 FROM HENDRY/PALM BEACH COUNTYLINE TO SR-80
1701 441570 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  36TH STREET FROM N AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
1739 441752 2023 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR CONST.COMPLETE      SHEET PILE WALL ON A1A ADJACENT TO JOHN D. MACARTHUR BEACH STATE PARK
1796 442624 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  RESURFACE TPK(SR91)IN PALM BEACH COUNTY (MP112.212-117.843)
1797 442625 2023 PALM BEACH          REST AREA           PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA PARKING IMPROVEMENTS (MP 94)
1808 442922 2024 PALM BEACH          REST AREA           PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  OVERSIGHT OF REPAIRWORK TO WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA (MP 94)
1809 442891 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  BIDS RECEIVED       SR-5/US-1 OVER EARMAN RIVER (C-17) BRIDGE 930003
1822 443839 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL FROM SUSSEX AVENUE TO CANAL 9 ROAD
1823 443590 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD SPECIAL USE LANE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 SOUTH BOUND ON-RAMP FROM PGA BLVD - ADD AUXILIARY LANE
1824 443843 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD AT HAVERHILL ROAD
1825 443867 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-811/ALT A1A OVERLOXAHATCHEE RIVER BRIDGE930339
1835 443994 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-15/US-441 FROM SOUTH OF SHIRLEY DR TO EAST MAIN STREET
1836 444079 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  BIDS RECEIVED       CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
1883 444477 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM SOUTH OF GRAND CT TO SOUTH OF LINTON BLVD
1884 444377 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  GERMANTOWN ROAD FROM OLD GERMANTOWN RD TO CONGRESS AVENUE
1887 444340 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
1889 444376 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  PARKER AVENUE FROM SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD TO NOTTINGHAM BLVD
1890 444121 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 AT BELVEDERE RD; SOUTHBOUND OFF RAMP
1891 444344 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF SPANISH RIVER BLVD TO NORTH OF YAMATO ROAD
1897 444337 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
1944 444343 2026 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
1994 445628 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SYSTEMATIC INTERSECTION LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS- PALM BEACH COUNTY
1997 445623 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            CONST.COMPLETE      SR9/I-95 FROM SOUTHOF PALM BEACH LAKES BLVDTO NORTH OF 45TH STREET
2023 446086 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CRESTHAVEN BLVD FROM JOG ROAD TO SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL/SR-809
2024 446084 2024 PALM BEACH          SIGNING/PAVEMENT MAR CONTRACT EXECUTED   CITY OF PALM BEACH GARDENS VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2025 446082 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  GREENVIEW SHORES FROM BINKS FOREST DRIVE TO WELLINGTON TRACE
2027 445882 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD RIGHT TURN LANE( PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 AT LAKEWORTH ROAD
2030 446090 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  25TH STREET FROM NORTH AUSTRALIAN AVENUE TO BROADWAY AVENUE
2042 445769 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR A1A / BLUE HERONBLVD OVER INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
2043 446097 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONST.COMPLETE      SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM E OF PRATT & WHITNEYTO E OF RAILROAD TRACKS
2046 446078 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2047 446080 2023 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     LINE ITEM COMPLETED OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM A ROAD TO FOLSOM ROAD
2065 446077 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            CONTRACT EXECUTED   SEMINOLE BLVD FROM OSWEGO AVE TO OKEECHOBEE BLVD
2080 446175 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM N OF EMERALD BCH WAY TO SOUTH OFSR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY
2081 446102 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-15 FROM N OF 1STST TO PALM BEACH/MARTIN COUNTY LINE
2082 446373 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR E OF LAKE CLARKE DRIVE TO US-1/DIXIE HWY
2083 446104 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE AVE/LUCERNE AVE FROM EAST OF A ST TO EAST OF GOLFVIEW RD
2085 446177 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-7 FROM NORTH OF SR-80/SOUTHERN BLVD TO SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD
2086 446099 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-5/US-1 FROM N QUADRILLE BLVD TO PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
2087 446176 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A FROM S OF JOHN D MACARTHUR ENTRANCE TO PORTAGE LANDING NORTH
2088 446374 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-700/CONNORS HWY FROM NORTH OF 1ST ST TO WEST OF SR-80
2093 446100 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80 FROM SR-25/US-27 TO EAST OF GLADES GLEN DRIVE
2095 446179 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD&LAKEVIEW AVE FR E.TAMARIND AV TO W S.FLAGLER DR
2096 446174 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-786/PGA BLVD FROM EAST OF SR-9/I-95 TO E OF FAIRCHILD GARDENS AVE
2097 446173 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/N FEDERAL HWY FROM SOUTH OF 10TH AVE SOUTH TO 6TH AVE NORTH
2110 446105 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-729/STATE MARKETRD FROM SR-15 TO US-441/E MAIN ST
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Preliminary Engineering Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
2125 446218 2025 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM SR706 TO MARTIN C/L (MP117-117.7)(4TO8 LNS)
2174 446152 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD
2175 446103 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL FR S OF DYER BLVD TO NOF FLAG DR
2182 446101 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-80/US-98 FROM EAST OF PARKER AVE TO WEST OF WASHINGTON RD
2338 447001 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  INTERSECTION LIGHTING RETROFIT IMPROVEMENT
2343 446551 2023 PALM BEACH          ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAF PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-710/BEELINE HWY FR N CONGRESS AVE TO PS BARACK OBAMA HWY-CAV &TSM&O
2408 447663 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM SOUTH OF LAKE AVE TO N OF IBIS WAY
2409 447671 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM RED TRAIL TO WEST OF AUSTRALIAN AVE
2410 447661 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR A1A FROM SE 31STTO SOUTH OF GRAND CT
2413 447553 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-805/DIXIE HIGHWAY FROM NORTH OF LUCERNE AVENUE TO WPB CANAL
2414 447660 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/FEDERAL HWY FROM 6TH AVE N TO ARLINGTONROAD
2424 447665 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM SR-7/US-441 TO LYONS ROAD
2425 447664 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-15/E MAIN ST FROM S LAKE AVE TO SR-700/CONNORS HWY
2427 447670 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FROM NORTH OF GLADES ROAD TO NORTH OF BRIDGE BROOK DRIVE
2429 447669 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/E OCEAN AVE FROM SR-5/US-1 TO A1A
2430 447545 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FROM EAST OF MILITARYTRAIL TO I-95
2432 447551 2024 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 FROM 12TH AVENUE S TO 10TH AVENUE N
2435 447662 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  A1A FROM LINTON BLVD TO E ATLANTIC AVE
2441 447658 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM BAILEY ST TO SOUTH OF EVE ST
2452 447667 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM N CONGRESS AVE TO NW 8TH ST
2453 447549 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD FROM OLIVE TREEBOULEVARD TO JOG ROAD
2454 447547 2024 PALM BEACH          SAFETY PROJECT      PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-882/FOREST HILL BOULEVARD AT I-95 INTERCHANGE
2474 447573 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD FROM EAST OF SR-9/I-95 TO SR-5/US-1
2585 447657 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY   SR-794/YAMATO RD FROM EAST OF SR-9/1-95 TO S R-5/US-1/FEDERAL HWY
2759 448301 2023 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2760 448354 2025 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2762 448136 2023 PALM BEACH          NEW BRIDGE - NO ADDE PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  FDOT/SFWMD US 27 EVERGLADES AGRIC AREA(EAA) RESERV IN-OUTFLOW CANALBR
2763 448305 2024 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  VILLAGE OF ROYAL PALM BEACH VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2764 448415 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/US-1 FROM BELVEDERE ROAD TO SR-704/LAKEVIEW AVE
2765 448435 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-811 FROM SOUTH OF RCA BOULEVARD TO NORTH OF DONALD ROSS ROAD
2767 448264 2026 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-5/US-1 AT SPANISH RIVER BLVD
2769 448064 2026 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNALS     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SIGNAL UPGRADES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BOCARATON
2770 448073 2027 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNALS     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SIGNAL UPGRADES-VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN NORTHERN PALM BEACH
2771 448107 2026 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNALS     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS- VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2779 448135 2026 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNALS     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-5/US-1 VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2780 448436 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD FROM W OF CYPRESS EDGE DR TO W OF CYPRESS ISLESWY
2782 448438 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-7/US-441 FR S OFSR-804/BOYNTON BCH BLVD TO S SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD
2783 448299 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  GREENBRIER BLVD FROM AERO CLUB DR TO GREENVIEW SHORES BLVD
2785 448417 2023 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-A1A/OCEAN BLVD FROM N OF IBIS WAY TO N. OF EMERALD BEACH WAY
2794 447945 2026 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-715/HATCHER RD TO PAUL RADIN PARK & AIRPORT RD TO SW 14TH ST
2797 448437 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-804/BOYNTON BCH BLVD FROM ORCHID GROVE TRAIL TO W OF PALM ISLES DR
2812 447944 2026 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNALS     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SIGNAL UPGRADES @ VARIOUS LOCATIONS
2817 448303 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  CHERRY RD FROM MILITARY TRAIL TO QUAIL DR
2886 448439 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM W OF PARK COMMERCE BLVD TO E OF AVIATION BLVD
2970 449005 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  BURNS ROAD FROM NORTH MILITARY TRAIL TO ALERNATE A1A
2971 449002 2024 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  MULTI-USE PATHWAY -GRAPEVIEW BOULEVARD & KEY LIME BLVD
2979 449279 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD FR RIVERWALK BLVD TO N JOG ROAD
2980 449290 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 FROM NB LINTON RD OFF-RAMP TO LOWSON BLVD UNDERPASS
2981 449510 2025 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  LYONS ROAD FROM ATLANTIC AVENUE TO FLAVOR PICT ROAD
2982 449520 2024 PALM BEACH          ITS COMMUNICATION SY ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  ADVANCED WWD DETECTION SYSTEM PALM BEACH COUNTY
2983 449347 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-807/CONGRESS AVENUE AT 10TH AVENUE NORTH
2984 449254 2026 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-9/I-95 AT WOOLBRIGHT RD INTERCHANGE
2989 449318 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 BRIDGE VIADUCTFROM 6TH AVE S TO LAKE WORTH RD
3001 449283 2024 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPDAT PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEAT HOMEWOOD BLVD,SR-704 @ HAVERHILL RD
3008 449256 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE - PAINTING   PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR A1A AT BOYNTON INLET
3017 449280 2023 PALM BEACH          SKID HAZARD OVERLAY PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  I-95 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS @ SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD; SR-786 AND SR-706
3028 449255 2023 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT DONALDROSS INTERCHANGE
3108 449879 2026 PALM BEACH          PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IM ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-807/CONGRESS AVEFR SR-802/LAKEWORTH RD TO SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD
3109 449835 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-25/US-27 FROM MP12.9 TO MP 16
3114 449847 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  PROSPERITY FARMS FR800 FT N OF LAKE BLVD TODONALD ROSS RD
3115 450604 2023 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  US-1/FEDERAL HIGHWAY BETWEEN GULFSTREAM BLVD& BAMBOO LANE
3116 450793 2027 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  BARWICK RD FROM LAKE IDA TO SABAL N LAKE SABAL ROAD
3117 449832 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-5/S FEDERAL HWY FROM SR-5/US-1/N DIXIE HWY TO 10TH AVENUE S
3120 449814 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-704/ROYAL PALM WAY FROM 4 ARTS PLAZA TO SCOUNTY ROAD
3124 450677 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR5/US1 FROM N OF SILVER BEACH ROAD TO S OF PALMETTO DRIVE
3125 450213 2023 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 AT SR-806/W ATLANTIC AVE
3127 450795 2027 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INDIAN TRAIL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3128 450679 2025 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  I-95/SR-9 & SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD
3134 450784 2024 PALM BEACH          RAILROAD CROSSING   ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SW 18TH STREET FROMMARINA DEL MAR TO ADDISON AVE
3135 450787 2024 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INDIAN TRAIL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT-VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3138 449834 2027 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-717/E CANAL STREET FROM SR-80 TO SE AVE E
3152 450587 2025 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-706/E. INDIANTOWN RD. BRIDGES # 930453 & 930454
3157 449877 2026 PALM BEACH          LIGHTING            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD FR W OF JOG TO MILITARY TRAIL
3166 450800 2027 PALM BEACH          BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  GARDENS PARKWAY FROM ALT A1A TO PROSPERITY FARMS RD
3174 449810 2024 PALM BEACH          RESURFACING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-802/LAKE WORTH RD FR EVERETT COURT TO EAST OF ERIE STREET
3205 450684 2026 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REHABILITATIO ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-A1A/ OCEAN BLVD BRIDGE# 930060 OVER BOCA INLET
3264 451224 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LEFT TURN LANE(S ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  SR-80/JOG ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
3265 451085 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-882/FOREST HILL BLVD AND HAVERHILL ROAD
3268 451084 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  INTERSECTION AT SR-704/OKEECHOBEE BLVD AND SR-809/ MILITARY TR
3276 450862 2024 PALM BEACH          SIDEWALK            ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  49TH STREET FROM GREENWOOD AVENUE TO NORTH FLAGLER DRIVE
3277 450829 2024 PALM BEACH          BIKE PATH/TRAIL     ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  FAIRCHILD AVENUE FRM FAIRCHILD GARDENS AVENUE TO CAMPUS DRIVE
3278 451579 2023 PALM BEACH          TRAFFIC SIGNALS     PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TSMA REPLACEMENT PROJECT  PALM BEACH COUNTY
3280 452089 2023 PALM BEACH          OVERHEAD SIGNING    CONST.COMPLETE      ATLANTIC AVENUE OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
3281 452111 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABI PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) IMPROVEMENTS FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES (MP 79.8)
3282 452088 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  TPK (SR91) INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS GLADES RD (MP 75)
3285 452292 2024 PALM BEACH          LANDSCAPING         PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  STAND-ALONE LANDSCAPE
3290 452110 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SAWGRASS (SR869) INTCHG IMPROVEMENTS US7 TO POWERLINE RD, MP 18 - 21.8
3345 452108 2024 PALM BEACH          MISCELLANEOUS CONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  DEMOLITION OF BOCA RATON TOLL PLAZA TPK (SR91, MP 75)
3388 453181 2024 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  ADOPTED, NOT BEGUN  LIGHTHOUSE DRIVE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
3389 453803 2024 PALM BEACH          REST AREA           PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WEST PALM BEACH SERVICE PLAZA CIRCULATION STUDY

Page 2



Right of Way Phase

OBJECTID Work Program Item Fiscal Year County Name Work Mix Name Work Program Item Status Name Full Description
1 229658 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM WEST OF SR-7/US-441TO EAST OF LYONS ROAD

248 229664 2024 PALM BEACH          NEW ROAD CONSTRUCTIO CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-7 FROM 60TH STREET TO NORTH LAKE BLVD.
250 231932 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ GATEWAYBLVD. INTERCHANGE
400 406143 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD TURN LANE(S)    CONST.COMPLETE      WIDEN TURN LANE FROM SR704 WB ONTO THE ON-RAMP FOR TPK (SR91), 1TO2LNS
406 406144 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR UNDER CONSTRUCTION  WIDEN TPK(SR91) BOYNTON BCH BLVD-LAKE WORTH RD(4-8LNS) MP87-94MNGD LN
426 413257 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ HYPOLUXO ROAD
633 413258 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ LANTANAROAD
777 413265 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ PGA BOULEVARD/CENTRAL BOULEVARD
837 415748 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK (SR91) SR710 TO PGA BLVD (MP 106-110) (4 TO 8 LNS)
962 417132 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR ROW ACQUISITION BEG. WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF GLADES RD TO N OF L-38 CANAL(MP76.8-80.2)W/MGD LN
974 419251 2023 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-710/BEELINE HWY FROM NORTHLAKE BLVD TO SR-708/BLUE HERON BLVD
979 434722 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONST.COMPLETE      SR-9/I-95 @ SR-806/ATLANTIC AVENUE INTERCHANGE
993 434948 2023 PALM BEACH          RAIL CAPACITY PROJEC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. NORTHWOOD CONNECTION FROM CSX MAINLINE TO FEC MAINLINE
994 435384 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 @ LINTON BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE

1064 435803 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ NORTHLAKE BOULEVARD INTERCHANGE
1274 435804 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFIC ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 @ SR-804/BOYNTON BEACH BLVD INTERCHANGE
1598 436519 2025 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-9/I-95 FROM S OF45TH STREET TO N OF 45THST
1634 436963 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-9/I-95 @ 6TH AVENUE SOUTH
1719 437169 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK(SR91) N OF ATLANTIC AVE TO N OF L-30 CANAL (MP82.6-85.3)W/ML
1725 437279 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE - ADD LA ROW ACQUISITION BEG. SR-9/I-95 FROM SOUTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD TO NORTH OF WOOLBRIGHT ROAD
1810 437878 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-809/MILITARY TRAIL AT FOREST HILL BLVD
1865 439758 2024 PALM BEACH          INTERCHANGE IMPROVEM UNDER CONSTRUCTION  SR-9/I-95 NORTHBOUND OFF-RAMP AT INDIANTOWN ROAD
1928 440575 2026 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  SR-806/ATLANTIC AVEFROM FLORIDA'S TURNPIKE TO CUMBERLAND DR
2004 442891 2023 PALM BEACH          BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  BIDS RECEIVED       SR-5/US-1 OVER EARMAN RIVER (C-17) BRIDGE 930003
2048 443843 2023 PALM BEACH          INTERSECTION IMPROVE CONTRACT EXECUTED   SR-802/LAKE WORTH ROAD AT HAVERHILL ROAD
2049 446218 2024 PALM BEACH          ADD LANES & RECONSTR PRE-CONST.UNDERWAY  WIDEN TPK(SR91) FROM SR706 TO MARTIN C/L (MP117-117.7)(4TO8 LNS)
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